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Flims Laax Falera

Swiss Freeski Tour

Slopestyle
Slopestyle-Sunday 12.03.2023

Event Information

Jury: Judges:

Chief of Competition: Lars Flitsch Head Judge: Florian Brandli

Technical Delegate: Roman Amold JudgeA: Carlo Affentranger
JudgeB: Marco Buchs

Course Data: JudgeC: DaneKirk

CourseName: NoNamePark JudgeD: Daniel Brechbihl

Weather: Sunny JudgekE: IsabelleHanssen

Results & Registration: Contest Facts:

Responsble: FEMService Format: 2 runs overall impression

Contact: info@fem-service.ch

Scoring System:
Registration:

Jon Gudmundsson
Sebastian Knubel

# BIB FIS FAMILY NAME FIRST NAME YEAR NATION LOCATION e Jam U15 Men
1 24 2538282 Jesacher Noel 2008 SUl - Zinal Skiclub Zinal
2 15 2539159 Schilter Isaiah 2008 SUl Lauerz Z5SV
3 4 2538249 Brand Dario 2008 SUl  Lauenen Skiclub Lauenen
4 27 2538265 LugonMoulin Simon 2008 Sul Style-Valais
5 19 Zimmermann Keanu 2008 SUl StMoritz AlpinaSkiClub
6 12 Ragettli Niculo 2008 SuUl Flims FreestyleAcademy
7 20 Leuenberger Tim 2009 Sul AlpinaSt. Moritz
8 13 Spinas Lino 2008 SuUl - Flims Dropin SC Flims
9 14 Berlinger William 2009 SUl Schmerikon DropIn SC Flims
10 2 2539204 Federspiel Jayden 2009 SUl DavosGlaris Stltzpunkt Davos
11 3 2538270 Buhler Nico 2008 SUl Lyss SC Grindelwald
12 5 Mader Aurelio 2009 SUl Reichenburg Skiclub Schwyz /Central Station ZSSV
13 22 Johannes Noah 2008 SUl Zermatt FSV
14 23 2539170 SCHUETZ Julien Nicolas 2009 SUl Bettmeralp StyleValais
15 17 Kochenddrfer Niclas 2008 SUl Pontresina Fresk
16 160 Nay Lucas 2009 SUl Fidaz Dropin SC Flims
17 30 2539415 Kazuma Saka 2008 JPN
18 25 Fankhauser Filip 2009 SUl Aarau FSV StyleValais /FTF Freestyle Team Frick
19 7 Blum Anton 2008 SUl Uetliburg Freestyle Akademy Laax
20 28 Julen Jamo 2008 SUl Zermatt FSvV
21 9 Cavelti EliaAndrea 2008 SUl Sagogn FreestyleAcademy
22 18 Sklenar Jakub 2009 SUl St.Moritz FreestyleEngadina
23 26 2538264 Plaschy Louis 2008 SUl Ried-Brig Style-Valais
21 2538262 Beltran Fabricio 2008 Sul Zeneggen StyleValais
159 Kollegger Justin 2008 SUl Laax Freestyle Akademy Laax
1 Schoberth Cédric 2009 SUl Winterthur StltzpunktDavos
6 Norstrom Karl 2008 SUl Laax Freestyle Akademy Laax
8 Boije Nils 2009 SuUl Flims Freestyle Akademy Laax
29 Nanchen Gabin 2008 SuUl Gréne Stylevalais

# BIB FIS FAMILY NAME FIRST NAME YEAR NATION LOCATION s Jam U15 Women
1 32 Devenoges Keira 2009 SUl Freienbach FSA Laax
34 Klebeck Kiana 2009 AUS  Pfaffikon, SZ Freestyle Academy Laax
3 35 Pianta Lena 2009 SUl SilsMaria Fresk Silvaplana
31 Venetz Sophia 2009 SUl - Wettswil Freestyle Akademy Laax
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FIS FAMILY NAME

Demke
Bridges
Tschudi
Altorfer
Grellet
Zingg
Barlia
Berliner
Ragettli
Bumbacher
Noel
Crameri
Apholt

Hirs

Molle
Cathomas
Rigassi
Leuenberger
Weiner
Cavelti
Beasley-Suffolk
Casutt
Wellig
Mitschnigg
Staufer
King
Janick

Westreicher
Norstrom
Tison

Iseli

Meuli
dsterlind

FIS FAMILY NAME

Klebeck
Stump
Kristensen
Stump
Weber

FIS FAMILY NAME

2539169 Weber
2538277 Burduli

Repak
Forsberg
Hofer

Oswald
Tschopp

Auerbach
Wikman-strom

FIS FAMILY NAME

Sklenarova

LJBURTON

] EveNT spONSOR

FIRST NAME

Nando
Finlay
Kimi
Jamie
Antoni
Neo
Bodie
Tadeo
Gianluca
Thomas
Maxime
Jonas
Linus
Benjamin
Jonas
Curdin
Laurin
Nik
Benjamin
LucaAlessio
George
Mauro
Noah
Matteo
Mateo
Ryan
Birchler

Alessandro
Axel

Louis

Luis

Mo Paulin
Noah

FIRST NAME

Alani
Naemi
Livia
Alena
Matilda

FIRST NAME

Loris
Revaz

Elia
Alexander
Fabrizio

Diego
Mattia
Fynn
Theodor

FIRST NAME

Anna

RAIFFEISEN O]

2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2011
2010
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2011
2010

2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2010

2011
2010
2010
2010
2011

2006
2006
2006
2005
2006

2007
2005
2005
2007

2006

s

StltzpunktDavos
StyleValais
StltzpunktDavos
FreestyleAcademy
StyleValais

Fresk, St. Moritz
BOSV

Freestyle Akademy Laax
7SSV Central Station
Freestyle Akademy Laax
Fresk

Freestyle Akademy Laax
Freestyle Akademy Laax
Freestyle Akademy Laax
Freestyle Akademy Laax

AlpinaSt. Moritz
SkiClub Sils/Segl
FreestyleAcademy

Freestyle Akademy Laax
SkiClub Alpina/Fresk

Freestyle Akademy Laax
Freestyle Akademy Laax
Freestyle Akademy Laax

St.moritz
Freestyle Akademy Laax
Freestyle Akademy Laax

Fresk
Freestyle Akademy Laax

s

FSA Laax

Freestyle Akademy Laax
FreestyleAcademy LAAX
Freestyle Akademy Laax

s
FreestyleAcademy

Freestyle Akademy Laax
Freestyle Akademy Laax
DropIn SC Flims

Freestyle Akademy Laax
Freestyle Akademy Laax
Freestyle Akademy Laax
Freestyle Akademy Laax

s
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NATION LOCATION
SUl - WilSG
SUl Vercorin
SUl Uitkon
SUl Schmerkon
SUl CransMontana
SUl LaPuntChamues-ch
SUl - Mdrren
GER  Grund beiGstaad
SUl Flims
SUl Unterlunkhofen
SUl Oberrieden
SUl Samedan
SUl Ebertswil
SUl Zollikerberg
SUl Flims
SUl  Brigels
SUl Vicosoprano
SUl Weiningen
SUl SilsMaria
SUl Sagogn
SUl Ruschlikon
SUl  Falera
SUl Samedan
SUl Rischlikon
SUl Rischlikon
SUl Valendas
SUl Immensee
SUl Sils-Maria
SUl  Basel
FRA  Zirich
Sul
Sul - Sils
SUl Kisnacht
NATION LOCATION
AUS  Frelenbach, SZ
SUl Gams
Sul - Maur
SUl Gams
SUl Zurich
NATION LOCATION
SUl Zirich
GEO
SUl - Thalwil
SUl Thalwil
SUl  Rapperswil-Jona
SUl Flims-Waldhaus
SUl Thalwil
SUl Zirich
SUl Méannedorf

U18 Women
NATION LOCATION
su -
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Jam U13 Men

Jam U13 Women

Jam U18 Men

Jam U18 Women
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FIS FAMILY NAME

van Essen
Stssmann
Vedovatti
Kotab
Molle
Grellet
Ruttimann
Kristensen
Stiffler
Schuler
Pfister
Holfeld
Wiedmer
Apholt
Southwell
Kneubuhler
Heidelberger
Derungs
Lehmann
Hurley
Dompert
Freuler
Flick
Petuker

538299

SCHALLER

FIS FAMILY NAME

Devenoges

FIS FAMILY NAME

Demke
Gmeiner
Hiemeyer
Koch
Studer
Weiner
Wolfsperger
Wagner
Nauer
Cavegn
Schwarz
Baier
Conradi
southwell

Busarello

FIS FAMILY NAME

Meylan
Palmieri
Blum
Mikulova
Vanek
Fetz

LJBURTON

] EveNT spONSOR

FIRST NAME

Griffin Abel
Til
Edoardo
Petr
Marvin
Victor
Niklas
Tristan
Lino

Edi

Elia
Frank
Gregory
Finian
Frederick
Marlon
Sven
Livio
Nicolas
Matthew
Moritz
Nando
Henri
Justus

Gauthier

FIRST NAME

Emma

FIRST NAME

Thiery

Gion

Oskar

Liam

Maik
Joshua
Nino
Gion-Curdin
Lui

Fadri

Mauro
Hugo
Raphael Nicolas
Jack

Matteo

FIRST NAME

Victoria
Alma
Paulina
Celestynka
Zoe
Malena
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2012
2012
2013
2012
2012
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2012
2013
2012
2013
2012
2012
2013
2012
2012
2013
2012
2013
2013

2013

2012

2014
2014
2015
2015
2014
2014
2015
2015
2014
2015
2016
2015
2014
2015

2014

2015
2014
2014
2016
2015
2015

NATION

NED
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul

USA

GER
Sul
Sul
Sul

Sul

NATION

Sul

NATION

Sul
Sul
GER
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
GER
GER
GBR

Sul

NATION

Sul
AUT
Sul
CZE
Sul
Sul

LOCATION

Davos Dorf

Vaz/obervaz
Flims

Aarau

Maur

Davos
Schipfheim
Horgen
Scuol
Grindelwald
Ebertswil
Ruschlikon

Tuggen
Zuoz
Kusnacht
Walchwil
Immensee
Jona
Walenstadt
Zug

Crans-Montana

LOCATION

Frelenbach

LOCATION

Widnau

Stalden

Sils Maria
Davos Platz
Alvaneu Dorf
Luzern
Thalwil

Trin Mulin
Zug

Bach
Ruschlikon

LOCATION

Laax
Uetliburg
Sagogn
Flims
Domat/Ems

s

SkiClub Alpina/Fresk
ZSSV/Central Station
Fresk

Freestyle Akademy Laax
Freestyle Akademy Laax
Wallis kids

SkiClub Grindelwald
FreestyleAcademy LAAX
StltzpunktDavos

Freestyle Akademy Laax
Fresk

Grindelwald

Freestyle Akademy Laax
Freestyle Akademy Laax

FRESK SkiClub AlpinaSt. Moritz

Freestyle Akademy Laax
Freestyle Akademy Laax
Z5SV

Freestyle Akademy Laax
Freestyle Academy LAAX
Freestyle Akademy Laax

FSV_STYLEVALAIS

s

Freestyle Academy Laax

e

Stltzpunkt Davos
Freestyle Akademy Laax

Central statio

SkiClub Sils/Segl
StltzpunktDavos
Freestyle Akademy Laax
Freestyle Akademy Laax
Freestyle Akademy Laax
Freestyle Akademy Laax
Freestyle Akademy Laax
Flims skiclub

StltzpunktDavos

s

StltzpunktDavos

Freestyle Akademy Laax
Freestyle Akademy Laax
Freestyle Akademy Laax
Freestyle Akademy Laax
Freestyle Akademy Laax
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Jam U11 Men

Jam U11 Women

Jam U9 Men

Jam U9 Women



